Camera Operator, 1st Camera Assistant, Production Sound Mixer

E-mail
Phone

Web

felix.rier@gmail.com

+39 3773434625

felixrier.com

Short description

FILM
I COMMISSION
SUDTIROL

During his training as media designer image/sound in Berlin, Felix Rier gained experience in the camera department,
as junior DOP, 1.AC and 2.AC, boom operator and sound technician. Since 2019 he studies camera/lighting at the
documentary film school ZeLIG in Bolzano.
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2017
2016
2012

2022  ZellG - School for Documentary

2020 UFO Filmgeraet GmbH
2017  Film Deluxe GmbH

2016 Business school

Director of Photography

2021
2021
2021
2019

THE INNER CONNECTION
ein mann zu sein

UN BLEU TRES SOMBRE
Far Away

Production Sound Mixer

2024

2023

2019
2018

LaValanga Azzura

Leben mit den Baren

Kostritzer Fresh Talents
RIAFN!

2nd Camera Assistant

2019
2019
2018

2018
2017

Prolog einer Besetzung
Avec Plaisir

Nicht schon wieder an die Ostsee

Weil alles dort begann...

Jeder meiner Fehler

Camera Operator

www.film.idm-suedtirol.com

Felix Rier
Felix Rier
Kaspar Panizza

Simon Mayrl, Felix Rier

GiovanniVeronesi

Andreas Pichler, Beatrice
Segolini

Christian Lang

Hannes Lang

Max Hégemann
Pascal Schuh
Patrick Wallochny

Max Hogemann

Jan Josef Liefers

ZellG

ZelIG - School for Documentary

Fandango

Miramonte Film di Andreas
Pichler SAS

Lang & Lenner

Petroliofilm GmbH

Cinema Informel
Babelsberg Konrad Wolf

Ohne Falsch Film Freistiihler &
Wallochny GbR

Cinema Informel

RADIO DORIA FILM GmbH

Video clip

Documentary

Video clip

Documentary series for
TV

Television documentary

Corporate film

Feature documentary

Short film
Short film
Video clip

Short film
Video clip
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2017 Limonextrem Skyrace Philipp Moravetz Giafatto Web movie
Lighting Equipment
2019 When | Dance, The World Trembles Otto Reuschel Zero Stress Prod. Short film

1st Camera Assistant

2022 CORTE Magdalena Mitterhofer Mediaart Production Coop Short film
Gen.m.b.H., Bozen

2019 Kollegen Jannis Alexander Kiefer Babelsberg Konrad Wolf Short film

Director: Documentary

2021 ein mann zu sein Felix Rier ZellG Short film
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